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LIBRARY SERVICES AND TECHNOLOGY ACT (LSTA) 2015 - 2016 
 

RESUMEN PROPUESTAS RECIBIDAS Y APROBADAS 
 

 

BIBLIOTECAS PROPUESTAS 
RECIBIDAS 

 

TOTAL SOLICITADO PROPUESTAS 
APROBADAS 

TOTAL APROBADO 

PÚBLICAS 19 $183,202.08 16 $152,784.00 

COMUNITARIAS 5 $42,899.07 3 $21,953.00 

ESPECIALIZADAS 9 $87,151.28 9 $86,284.00 

ACADÉMICAS 3 $27,469303 2 $17,124.00 

 

TOTAL 

 

36 

 

$340,721.46 

 

30 

 

$278,145.00 

 

 

 

 

  


